
Tabell1

Sida 1

Öppen klass
1 180

2 Erik Svensson 177

3 Krister Svensson 172

4 Tidaholm 171

5 Jan Björk 171

6 Ljung 170

7 Peder Carlsson 169

8 Göran Hermansson Falköping 169

9 Jönköping 168

10 Simon Andersson 165

11 Jörgen Johansson Tidaholm 163

12 Mattias Krämer Herrljunga 161

13 Jörgen Svensson 160

14 Grästorp 159

15 Erik Svensson Skara 156 varv 2

16 Jönköping 152

17 Larv 150

18 Falköping 148 varv3

19 Falköping 148

20 Tom Andersson Falköping 141

21 Jimmy Andersson 138

22 Marcus Andersson Hjo 138

23 Falköping 137

24 Falköping 136 varv 2

25 Lidköping 136 varv 2

26 Falköping 135

27 Conny Larsson 135

28 Tobias Friberg Tidaholm 135

29 Morgan Svensson Hjo 133

30 Karl Trygg Ulricehamn 133

31 Kent Nordström Skara 132

32 Falköping 132

33 Niklas Axelsson Ulricehamn 132

34 Markus Olsson 132

35 Jimmy Jansson 127

36 Henrik Eriksson Fristad 123

Jaktstig Gyttorp cup   Falköping 140426

Lars Ahlbom Högsäter

Skillingaryd

Istorp

Klas Cedin

Bottnaryd

Urban Palmén

Lundsbrunn

Hans Wiktorsson

Skillingaryd

Timmele

Thorbjörn Johansson

Tonny Andersson

Henrik Wirén

Robert Ernstsson

Robert Ernstsson

Tvärred

Tomas Filipsson

Robert Ernstsson

Niklas Mellgren

Rolf Petterson

Grimsås

Robin Lorentzon

Broddetorp

Floby



Tabell1

Sida 2

37 Peter Pettersson Skara 123

38 Skövde 116

39 Habo 114

40 Fristad 113

41 Olle Axelsson Borås 112 varv 2

42 Simon Carlsson Mullsjö 110

43 Peter Gustavsson 108

44 Olle Axelsson Borås 103

45 Mullsjö 103

46 Klas Trygg 101

47 Fristad 97

48 Ulf Källkvist Falköping 94

49 Jonny Carlsson Lidköping 91

50 Adam Johansson Borås 85

51 Peter Larsson Tibro 82

52 Skara 78

53 Christian Axelsson Hjo 76

54 Stig Larsson Falköping 71

55 Falköping 70

56 Jörgen Håkansson Grästorp 68

57 Joel Björk 55

1 Rune Knutsson Vårgårda 179

2 172

3 172

4 Göran Hermansson Falköping 169

5 Håkan Magnusson Uddevalla 167

6 Uno Fröjd Lidköping 167

7 Arne Johansson Larv 165

8 Lidköping 164

9 Herrljunga 162

10 Bengt Larsson 161

11 Roland Sandblad 159

12 149

13 Sven-Inge Pettersson Mullsjö 137

14 Holger Karlsson Uddevalla 134

15 Gunnar Almqvist Vara 124

16 Stellan Karlsson Tibro 74

17 Skövde 48

Magnus Filipsson

Wilhelm Torstensson

Mattias Hägmark

Floby

Johan Solander

Älmestad

Pär Hägmark

Klas Boreholt

Joacim Beijbom

Bottnaryd

Äldre Oldboys

Lars-Åke Folkmer Kvänum

Asthe Fahlqvist Floby

Bertil Berntsson

Karl Ivar Holmstrand

Brämhult

Burseryd

Stig Sandahl Öxabäck

Jan Håcansson



Tabell1

Sida 3

1 Evert Johansson 178

2 Anders Andersson Grästorp 174

3 Stefan Hult Alingsås 171

4 Klas Bäcklund Trollhättan 168 varv 2

5 Sten Arne Johansson Uddevalla 165

6 164

7 Hjo 161

8 160

9 Stig-Göran Andersson Alingsås 160

10 Tidaholm 160

11 Jörgen Karlsson Uddevalla 159 varv 2

12 Conny Larsson 158

13 Kent Nordström Skara 144 varv 2

14 J-Å Andersson Tidaholm 144

15 Tidaholm 134

16 Klas Bäcklund Trollhättan 131

17 Kenneth Karlsson Tibro 124

18 Olle Karlsson Falköping 124

19 Kjell Jonsson 120

20 Birger Lindström Mullsjö 113

21 Jörgen Karlsson Uddevalla 109

22 Kenneth Carlsson 100

23 Roland Ek 67

Juniorklass
1 Lidköping 132

2 123

3 Daniel Gustafsson Ljung 122

4 Joel Håkansson Grästorp 119

5 Martin Gustafsson Ljung 110

6 Ljung 85

7 Emil Svensson 73

Yngre Oldboys
Stenstorp

Runar Eriksson Hökerum

Gunnar Davidsson

Anders Bjelkenberg Rydal

Stig Davidsson

Grimsås

Gernard Torstensson

Norra Hammar

Källby

Floby

Rasmus Söderlund

Isak Ahlbom Högsäter

Emil Palmén

Timmele



Tabell1

Sida 4

Damklass
1 Trollhättan 171 varv 2

2 Jenny Johansson 171

3 Borås 143

4 Trollhättan 138

5 Lidköping 126

6 Annika Johansson Uddevalla 116

7 Borås 111 varv 2

8 Mullsjö 87

9 Falköping 82

Veronica Bäcklund

Stenstorp

Anna Borgny

Veronica Bäcklund

Camilla Eng Söderlund

Anna Borgny

Zandra Ek

Anna Ohlsson



Tabell4

Sida 5

Trollhättan D 171
Jenny Johansson D 171

Borås D 143
Trollhättan D 138
Lidköping D 126

Annika Johansson Uddevalla D 116
Borås D 111
Mullsjö D 87
Falköping D 82
Lidköping J 132

J 123
Daniel Gustafsson Ljung J 122
Joel Håkansson Grästorp J 119
Martin Gustafsson Ljung J 110

Ljung J 85
Emil Svensson J 73
Evert Johansson Y 178
Anders Andersson Grästorp Y 174
Stefan Hult Alingsås Y 171
Klas Bäcklund Trollhättan Y 168
Sten Arne Johansson Uddevalla Y 165

Y 164
Hjo Y 161
Tidaholm Y 160

Y 160
Stig-Göran AnderssonAlingsås Y 160
Jörgen Karlsson Uddevalla Y 159
Conny Larsson Y 158
Kent Nordström Skara Y 144
J-Å Andersson Tidaholm Y 144

Tidaholm Y 134
Klas Bäcklund Trollhättan Y 131
Kenneth Karlsson Tibro Y 124
Olle Karlsson Falköping Y 124
Kjell Jonsson Y 120
Birger Lindström Mullsjö Y 113
Jörgen Karlsson Uddevalla Y 109
Kenneth Carlsson Y 100
Roland Ek Y 67
Rune Knutsson Vårgårda Ä 179

Ä 172
Ä 172

Göran Hermansson Falköping Ä 169
Uno Fröjd Lidköping Ä 167
Håkan Magnusson Uddevalla Ä 167
Arne Johansson Larv Ä 165

Lidköping Ä 164
Herrljunga Ä 162

Bengt Larsson Ä 161
Roland Sandblad Ä 159

Ä 149

Veronica Bäcklund
Stenstorp

Anna Borgny
Veronica Bäcklund
Camilla Eng Söderlund

Anna Borgny
Zandra Ek
Anna Ohlsson
Rasmus Söderlund
Isak Ahlbom Högsäter

Emil Palmén
Timmele
Stenstorp

Runar Eriksson Hökerum
Gunnar Davidsson
Stig Davidsson
Anders Bjelkenberg Rydal

Grimsås

Gernard Torstensson

Norra Hammar

Källby
Floby

Asthe Fahlqvist Floby
Lars-Åke Folkner Kvänum

Bertil Berntsson
Karl Ivar Holmstrand

Brämhult
Burseryd

Stig Sandahl Öxabäck



Tabell4

Sida 6

Sven-Inge Pettersson Mullsjö Ä 137
Holger Karlsson Uddevalla Ä 134
Gunnar Almqvist Vara Ä 124

Skövde Ä 48
Ö 180

Erik Svensson Ö 177
Krister Svensson Ö 172
Jan Björk Ö 171

Tidaholm Ö 171
Ljung Ö 170

Göran Hermansson Falköping Ö 169
Peder Carlsson Ö 169

Jönköping Ö 168
Simon Andersson Ö 165
Jörgen Johansson Tidaholm Ö 163
Mattias Krämer Herrljunga Ö 161
Jörgen Svensson Ö 160

Grästorp Ö 159
Erik Svensson Skara Ö 156

Jönköping Ö 152
Larv Ö 150
Falköping Ö 148
Falköping Ö 148

Tom Andersson Falköping Ö 141
Jimmy Andersson Ö 138
Marcus Andersson Hjo Ö 138

Falköping Ö 137
Falköping Ö 136
Lidköping Ö 136
Falköping Ö 135

Tobias Friberg Tidaholm Ö 135
Conny Larsson Ö 135
Morgan Svensson Hjo Ö 133
Karl Trygg Ulricehamn Ö 133
Kent Nordström Skara Ö 132

Falköping Ö 132
Markus Olsson Ö 132
Niklas Axelsson Ulricehamn Ö 132
Jimmy Jansson Ö 127
Henrik Eriksson Fristad Ö 123
Peter Pettersson Skara Ö 123

Skövde Ö 116
Habo Ö 114

Mattias Högmark Fristad Ö 113
Olle Axelsson Borås Ö 112
Simon Carlsson Mullsjö Ö 110
Peter Gustavsson Ö 108

Mullsjö Ö 103
Olle Axelsson Borås Ö 103
Klas Trygg Ö 101

Fristad Ö 97
Ulf Källkvist Falköping Ö 94

Jan Håcansson
Lars Ahlbom Högsäter

Skillingaryd
Istorp
Bottnaryd

Klas Cedin
Urban Palmén

Lundsbrunn
Hans Wiktorsson

Skillingaryd

Timmele
Thorbjörn Johansson

Tonny Andersson
Henrik Wirén
Robert Ernstsson
Robert Ernstsson

Tvärred

Tomas Filipsson
Robert Ernstsson
Niklas Mellgren
Rolf Petterson

Grimsås

Robin Lorentzon
Broddetorp

Floby

Magnus Filipsson
Wilhelm Torstensson

Floby
Johan Solander

Älmestad
Pär Hägmark



Tabell4

Sida 7

Jonny Carlsson Lidköping Ö 91
Adam Johansson Borås Ö 85
Peter Larsson Tibro Ö 82

Skara Ö 78
Christian Axelsson Hjo Ö 76
Stellan Karlsson Tibro Ö 74
Stig Larsson Falköping Ö 71

Falköping Ö 70
Jörgen Håkansson Grästorp Ö 68
Joel Björk Ö 55

Klas Boreholt

Joacim Beijbom

Bottnaryd


